
Date Days Nursery LKG UKG 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th

07-03-24 Thursday Art & Craft Maths E.V.S. Maths Hindi E.V.S. Punjabi E.V.S. Maths Social 
Studies English

08-03-24 Friday

09-03-24 Saturday Maths (W) Punjabi English E.V.S. Maths Hindi Computer English Science Punjabi Maths

10-03-24 Sunday

11-03-24 Monday English (O) 
Maths (O)

Story Telling/ 
Conversation Hindi Art & Craft Computer General 

Knowledge English Hindi
General 

Knowledge/ 
Art & Craft

English Punjabi

12-03-24 Tuesday

13-03-24 Wednesday English (W E.V.S.
General 

Knowledge Hindi General 
Knowledge Punjabi Art & Craft

General 
Knowledge Hindi

General 
Knowledge/ 
Art & Craft

Science

14-03-24 Thursday

15-03-24 Friday General 
Knowledge Rhymes Story Telling/ 

Rhymes Computer Punjabi Computer Maths Punjabi Social 
Studies Hindi

General 
Knowledge/ 
Art & Craft

16-03-24 Saturday

17-03-24 Sunday

18-03-24 Monday Conv. English Punjabi English E.V.S. English E.V.S. Maths English Maths Social 
Studies

19-03-24 Tuesday

20-03-24 Wednesday Story Telling/ 
Rhymes Art & Craft Maths Punjabi English Art & Craft/ 

Conversation
 General 

Knowledge Art & Craft Punjabi Computer Hindi

21-03-24 Thursday

22-03-24 Friday Action Word General 
Knowledge Art & Craft

 General 
Knowledge/ 

Conversation

Art & Craft/ 
Conversation Maths Hindi Computer Computer Science Computer

Sunday

Study at Home

Study at Home

Silver Vatika Senior  Secondary School, Samaon

Study at Home

Sunday

Study at Home

Study at Home

Study at Home
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